afk.

aart
actr
agthg
alber
alex
alex
andr
angil
baard
baggr
banis
barn
barn
bart
beer
beer
beeu
beffr
beffr
beffr
berg
berg
betms
beuse
beuse
bijlh
bijt
blei
bins
blom
boelh
boer
boer
boese
boese
boese
bog
bog
bon
bonnt
boo
borgn
bos
bos
bosm
boum
boum
bran
branh
brehm
breij
brin
brink
broe

Achternaam

Arends
Achter
Agterberg
Alberts
Alexander
Alexander
Andriesen
Angelisz
Baars
Bagger
Banis
Barneveldt
Barneveld
Bartels
Beer
Beer
Beereschooten
Beffers
Beffers
Beffers
Berg

Berg

Bets
Beusekom
Beus
Bijlhouwer
Bijtel

Bliek
Blaauw
Blommert
Boelhouwer
Boer
Boer
Boesem
Boesem
Boesem
Bogaard
Bogaard
Bonn
Bonnet
Boom
Borging
Bos

Bos
Bosman
Bouwman
Boumans
Brands
Brand
Brehm
Breijer
Brink
Brinkman
Broek

Voornamen

Grietje

Johanna Petronella van

Geurt

Abram

Judik Jacobs
Saartje Meijer
Jan Hendrikse
Marie Jeanne
Hendrik

Aafje Aarse
Hendrik
Hendricus van
Wilhelmina
Bastiaan
Marritje de
Masje de
Marritje van
Jan

Jan

Pieter

Hendrik van den
Jaapje van den
Jannetje
Neeltje van
Dirk de

Jan Cornelisz
Jan

Johanna

Rijk de
Martinus
Arriaantje
Arijaantje de
Willem de

Jan

Jan

Claas van der
Harmanus van den
Jacoba van den
Johanna
Cornelis
Jannetje

Jan

Claas

Claasje
Lambert
Maria

Willem
Johannis

Rut

George

Niesje

Jan van den
Willem Teunisz

Caterina Willemina van den

-1-

Soort

Vro
Vro
man
man
Vro
Vro
man
Vro
rel
rel
man
man
Vro
man
rel
Vro
Vro
man
man
man
man
Vro
Vro
Vro
man
man
man
rel
man
man
Vro
rel
man
rel
rel
man
man
Vro
Vro
rel
Vro
rel
man
rel
rel
Vro
rel
man
man
man
Vro
man
man
Vro

Datum

11
20
23
14
29
12
17
26

-
GNNOOEF, WNDNN

augustus 1804
december 1804
oktober 1807
augustus 1800
juni 1804

maart 1805
oktober 1806
september 1805
mei 1805

mei 1806
augustus 1805
augustus 1804
mei 1801

april 1802
augustus 1805
mei 1803
maart 1802
september 1801
oktober 1807
augustus 1802
mei 1806

april 1805
oktober 1807
april 1803

juli 1800
oktober 1806
december 1804
augustus 1804
september 1801
mei 1803

mei 1801
oktober 1806
oktober 1805
mei 1802
augustus 1802
mei 1801

april 1807

april 1804
januari 1805
januari 1807
november 1804
februari 1804
juni 1804

mei 1801

mei 1801
november 1805
augustus 1802
september 1805
april 1804
september 1806
mei 1805

april 1807

juni 1804
januari 1805

Stadsarchief Naarden



afk. Achternaam

bror Broerse
brou Brouwer
brou Brouwer
brou Brouwer
brui Brunis
brui Bruin
brui Bruin
bungt  Bungert
burg Burgt
bus Bus

daa Daalen
daa Daalen

danks  Dankelschijn
dekk Dekker
dethr Detiers

dijk Dijk

dijkh Dijkhorst
dillw Delwijn
dirk Dirks

distl Distelblom
dolm Dollemans
door Dooren

duijn Dun
duurk Duurkant
ee Ee

emau Emanuel
emmrl  Emmerling
essen  Essen
essen  Essen
essen  Essen
essen  Essen
ever Evers
fokk Fokker
galen Gaalen
gelan Gleijn
gerlg Gerlings
geus Geus

glint Glint
goij Gooijer
goij Goijer
goij Gooijer
graa Graaf
graa Graaf
graa Graaf
graa Graaf
graa Graaf
graa Graaf
gro Groen

groeh  Groenhard
groeh  Groenhard

grol Grol

groo Groot
groo Groot
groo Groot

haagm Haagemeester

halsb Halsband
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Voornamen

Hendrik

Fijtje

Maria
Petronella Jacoba
Catharina Elizabeth
Hendrikje de
Huibert Bruine de
Christiaan
Jacoba van der
Jacob Gerritse
Anthonij van
Cornelia van
Bernardus
Jacob
Johannes
Steijntje van
Eva van
Johanna van
Hendrika

Roel Jansz
Bartholomeus
Willem van
Jacobus
Trijntje

Gerritje van
Steijntje
Cornelia
Naatje

Naatje

Hendk: van
Hermanus van
Trijntje Jansz
Gerrit

Geertruij van
Soetje

Jacoba
Gijsbertje
Gerrit Jacobz van der
Dirk de
Elisabet de
Hendrik Jacobsz de
Jan de

Jan de

Maria de

Pieter de
Pieter de

Rijk de

Jacob
Johannes
Jannetje

Maria

Jacoba de
Johannes de
Maria de
Cornelia

Jan Willem

Soort

man
Vro
Vro
Vro
Vro
Vro
man
man
Vro
man
man
Vro
man
man
man
Vro
Vro
Vro
Vro
man
man
man
man
Vro
Vro
VIo
Vro
Vro
Vro
rel
man
Vro
rel
Vro
Vro
Vro
rel
man
man
Vro
man
man
rel
Vro
rel
man
man
man
man
Vro
Vro
Vro
man
Vro
Vro
rel

29
8
23
7
28
30
21
11
5
23
7
2
14
24
3
21
16
26
30
9
20
23
5
8
18
28
14
20
23
5
24
24
9
20
5
14
9
6
30
6
20
8
21
3
12
11
9
8
5
7
30
31
11
16
21
6

Datum

januari 1805
april 1802
oktober 1805
mei 1801

mei 1806
oktober 1800
september 1805
augustus 1804
september 1806
september 1807
juli 1803

juli 1801
oktober 1802
april 1807
november 1807
augustus 1807
oktober 1800
september 1805
mei 1803
oktober 1807
december 1804
oktober 1805
mei 1803
oktober 1802
augustus 1804
december 1801
augustus 1800
mei 1802
augustus 1802
augustus 1802
mei 1803

april 1807
oktober 1807
maart 1807
november 1801
oktober 1802
januari 1807
januari 1803
april 1807
januari 1803
april 1804

april 1802

juni 1804
september 1801
januari 1805
december 1806
januari 1807
oktober 1802
november 1802
juli 1803

april 1807
december 1801
december 1806
oktober 1806
april 1803
augustus 1801



afk.

hartm
heerc
heerc
heik
heik
heik
heik
heisg
hend
herde
herde
herde
herde
heshu
heuvl
hoef
hombg
hove
hudig
huism
huist
huist
huist
jaco
jaco
jage
joch
jong
jong
jonke
jonkm
joppm
joppm
jori
jori
juda
juda
juri
juri
kaaik
kaard
kalde
kamph
kemp
kemp
kerbr
kerbr
kipp
kitsl
klaa
klapm
kleef
klij
kloe
koeli
koelw

Achternaam

Hartmans
Heerschop
Heerschop
Heijden
Heijkamp
Heijkamp
Heijkamp
Heijsteeg
Hendriks
Harder
Harder
Harder
Harder
Heshuijsen
Heuvelen
Hoeff
Homberg
Hoove
Hudink
Huijsman
Huijsteede
Huissteede
Huijsteede
Jacobs
Jacob
Jager
Jochems
Joungh
Jonge
Jonker
Jonkmans
Jopman
Jopman
Jolle

Jolle

Juda
Jouda
Jurrisze
Jurrisze
Kaaij
Kaarsmaaker
Kaldeijer
Kamphuis
Kempers
Kempers
Kerbert
Kerbert
Kippersluijs
Ketselaar
Klaasz
Klapmeijer
Kleef
Kleijn
Kloet
Koelink
Koeleweij

Voornamen

Leentje
Jannetje
Lammertje
Gerrit van der
Geertje
Gerritje
Willem
Catharina
Jannetje
Evert
Gerritje
Geertruij
Grietje

Vrouwe Helena Louisa

Gesina van
Teunis van der
Antje

Maria van
Fredrik
Marritje
Hartger van
Evertje van
Rijk van
Hendrikje
Levie

Evert de
Belitje

Johan Christiaan
Meijer Elias de
Claas Dirk
Frans

Arie

Vrouwtje

Anna Maria le
Pieter Jacob le
Claartje

Jacob Mozes
Johannis
Johanna
Arnoldus van der
Huijbert

Anna Maria
Gerrit

Lena

Hendrik

Maria

Pietje

Jacobus
Willem

Pieter

Maria
Pieternella van
Goosen
Trijntje de
Teuntje

Anna Christina

Soort

Vro
Vro
rel
man
Vro
Vro
man
Vro
Vro
man
rel
rel
Vro
rel
Vro
rel
Vro
Vro
man
Vro
man
VIo
man
Vro
man
man
Vro
man
rel
man
man
man
Vro
Vro
man
Vro
man
man
Vro
man
man
Vro
man
Vro
man
Vro
Vro
man
man
man
Vro
Vro
man
Vro
Vro
Vro

Datum

17
26
26
21

8
28
19
11

9
18
23
15
24

6
23
22
15
24
13
17
27

3
15
18
29
28

3

9
29
27

6
10
17
26
26
27
28

5

9
17

6

6
18
22

1
17
15
28
10
20
12

9
15
15

2
10

september 1801
september 1806
september 1806
april 1803

april 1802
november 1806
april 1804
december 1806
oktober 1807
oktober 1805
oktober 1807
juli 1802
september 1801
juli 1804
oktober 1807
juni 1804

mei 1807
december 1803
april 1801

april 1807
september 1803
augustus 1804
april 1803

april 1804

juni 1804
november 1806
oktober 1800
juli 1801

juni 1804

juni 1801
november 1801
september 1801
maart 1803
april 1801

april 1801

mei 1802
december 1801
mei 1803

april 1807
maart 1802
augustus 1801
mei 1803

april 1804
augustus 1802
mei 1801

april 1801

mei 1806

april 1803

mei 1805

maart 1807
januari 1805
juli 1801

april 1803

april 1803
augustus 1805
mei 1805
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afk. Achternaam

koem Koeman
koevt Koevoet
kolvs Kolverschoten

kooi Kooij

koot Coot

kost Coster
kouwn Kouwenaar
krij Krijnen
kuijp Kuijper

lare Laar

ledde Ledder
liesh Lieshoud
liesh Lieshoud
ligtr Ligter

loutb Louter Junior
luie Luijk

lutz Lutz

maas Maas
mackb Mackbeen
majoo  Majoor

meij Meijerink
meij Meijers
mensg Mensink
mets Mets

moen Moens
mole Moolenaar
Mooi Mooij

most Mostertman
mozes Mozes
muld Muller

muld Mulder

niek Nieukerk
niem Nijman
nienh Nienhuijsen
nieud Nieuwendaal
nolt Nolt

ohmst  Ohmsted
00sv Oostveen
00sv Oostveen
00sv Oostveen

paul Paulin
peek Peek
perk Perk

piet Pieterson

ploev Ploegvelder
ploos Ploos
polma Polman

pot Pots
pot Pot
puik Puij
puttm Put
ram Ram
ram Ram
raski Raskin
reba Ree
rebe Rebel
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Voornamen

Hannis
Leendert
Tijmen

Aagje

Lena van
Maria

Maria

Lambert
Willem

Alida van
Maria

Lijsje

Geesje

Maria Gerritse
Mr. Jan de
Catharina
Frans

Pieter

Anna

Lambert Jansz
Gerrit

Hendrik
Johannes
Gerrit IJzakze
Grietje Abrahams
Arie Arjens
Wijnand
Gerbert Jacobz
Jacob
Johannes

Jan Ferdinand
Hendrina
Diena
Jannetje van
Nicolaas

Floris

Aagje
Elisabeth van
Gerrit van

Jan van
Catharina Dorothea
Frans

Fredrik
Jochem

Jacob Fredrik
Alida

Willem
Marianne
Sophia
Cornelis

Gerrit van der
Maria
Margrietje
Anna

Maria Christina van der
Teuntje Gijsbertze
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Soort

man
man
man
rel
Vro
Vro
Vro
man
man
Vro
Vro
rel
Vro
rel
man
rel
rel
man
Vro
man
man
man
man
man
Vro
man
man
man
man
man
man
Vro
Vro
Vro
man
man
Vro
Vro
man
man
Vro
man
man
man
man
Vro
man
Vro
Vro
man
man
Vro
Vro
Vro
Vro
Vro

17
8
15
1
15
13
12
26
27
21
6
14
19
20
7
17
5
18
21
12
17
30
5
22
18
17
15
22
12
24
6
18
31
2
6
7
27
17
26
19
2
20
1
10
6
26
3
9
3
12
18
29
27
8
14
26

Datum

april 1806
januari 1802
mei 1807
november 1804
april 1803

april 1801

mei 1803
september 1806
maart 1807
september 1805
augustus 1801
oktober 1802
april 1804
maart 1807

mei 1801
december 1807
juli 1804

april 1805

juni 1804

juli 1805

mei 1805

mei 1803

april 1805
augustus 1802
oktober 1805
maart 1803

juli 1802

juni 1804
maart 1805
december 1803
augustus 1804
oktober 1805
maart 1803
oktober 1807
mei 1803
november 1805
juni 1801
december 1807
september 1805
april 1804

april 1802

mei 1802
november 1805
december 1807
oktober 1802
juli 1800
februari 1804
november 1802
november 1807
januari 1805
december 1807
april 1802
maart 1807
januari 1802
juni 1804
oktober 1802



afk.

rees
reinb
reind
rijk
rijn
robbe
rode
roel
rogge
rooi
rooi
route
salm
samu
scai
scalk
scalk
sceer
scef
scef
scer
scijf
scip
scip
scip
scout
scra
scra
scri
scrov
scuit
smelt
shij
shij
spijr
steeb
steeg
steeg
sterk
stew
stoop
stoop
stral
streg
strui
stuiv
swart
swedn
templ
thier
tiene
tijm
till
trave
tull
tull

Achternaam

Rees
Reinenberg
Reijnders
Rijkze
Reijn Bartz
Robbertse
Roode
Roelofs
Rogge
Rooijen
Rooijen
Route
Salm
Samuel
Schaik
Schalk
Schalk
Scheermans
Scheffers
Scheffers
Scharpenseel
Schijffers
Schippers
Schipper
Schippers
Schooten
Schram
Schram
Schriek
Schroeff
Schuijt
Smelting
Sneijders
Snijder
Speijer
Steenbergen
Steeg
Steeg
Sterk
Steenwijk
Stoop
Stoop
Straalen
Streng
Struijs
Stijverden
Swarts
Sweeden
Tempelman
Thierens
Thienen
Tijmensze
Tillo
Traves
Tulling de Jonge
Tulling

Voornamen

Arend van

Andries

Jacoba

Hendrikje

Anthonij van

Maria

Jurris Hendrik Will:
Otto

Johanna
Benjamin van
Harmanus van
Aaltje Gijsbertse
Adriana van der
Marcus

Trijntje van
Agatha

Claasje

Annegie

Elizabeth

Grietje

Cornelis Teunisz van
Jan

Grietje

Weitje

Willemina
Benjamin van
Alida

Harmen

Louisa

Geertruijda

Jaapje

Geertruij

Dirk

Hendrikje
Johannes
Johannes Martinus
Barend Jansze van
Casper van der
Wilhelmina
Geertruij van
Matthijs

Pieter

Marritje van
Hendrika

Gerrit

Johannes van
Willem

Arriaantje van
Hendrik
Mr.Johannes Petrus
Jansje van
Jannetje

Adolph Gustaf Eduard de
Grietje

Johannes
Lambertje

Soort

man
man
Vro
Vro
man
rel
man
man
Vro
man
man
Vro
Vro
man
Vro
Vro
rel
Vro
Vro
Vro
man
rel
Vro
Vro
Vro
man
Vro
man
Vro
Vro
Vro
Vro
man
Vro
man
man
man
man
Vro
rel
man
man
Vro
Vro
man
man
man
Vro
man
man
Vro
Vro
man
rel
man
Vro

Datum

27
15
12
19
31
26
16
28
28

2
10
17

2

3
24
12
12
18
11
10
11

8
15
17

NN
NONPRWOOOOONUOUTIO

B RN RN NRPERNEFE P wWN
GNORWOOON~NROUONNOO OO O

24

mei 1802

mei 1806
december 1804
april 1804
december 1801
juli 1800
oktober 1800
mei 1806

april 1803
oktober 1807
juli 1806
oktober 1806
mei 1806
oktober 1800
mei 1805

juli 1805

juli 1805
september 1807
april 1805
december 1807
april 1805
januari 1802
mei 1801
oktober 1806
oktober 1802
juli 1804

mei 1806
november 1806
juli 1804
augustus 1804
november 1802
februari 1804
mei 1805
september 1803
november 1802
juli 1801
oktober 1802
oktober 1800
juli 1804

mei 1801

april 1802

april 1801
oktober 1805
april 1805

april 1805
augustus 1801
mei 1806
oktober 1802
augustus 1804
juli 1804
september 1807
oktober 1800
mei 1803
januari 1805
augustus 1802
mei 1803
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afk. Achternaam

tull Tulling
veend Venendaal
veenh  Veenhuijsen
veer Veer

verms Vermaas
vermu Vermeulen
verwe  Verweij

Viss Visser
vieg Vleugel
vieg Vleugel

voogt  Voogt

voogt  Voogt

voorh  Voorthuijsen
vredb  Vreedenburgh
vriek Vriese

vries Viseveen
vriew Vrieswijk

vugt Vugt

Vuij Vuijst
Vuij Vuijst
Vuij Vuijst
Vuij Vuijst
Vuij Vuijst
Vuij Vuijst
waal Waal

waard Waard
waard Waard
waart Waert

welt Weltenaar
westr Westreenen
westr Westreenen
wettm  Wetten
wettm  Wettem
wettm  Wetten
wiefr Wieffering
wiegn  Wieghand
wilde Wildeburgt

willi Wilkes
wit Wit
wit Wit

woud Wouden
wout Wouterse
zuidh Zuijdhoek

Stadsarchief Naarden

Voornamen

Tijmetje
Gerritje
Jannetje
Matje van der
Hendrik
Rijkje

Adolf

Trijntje

Aagje
Anthonij

Dirk
Johannes
Jasper van
Dirk

Jan de

1Jzak
Meeuwis
Pieter van
Aaltje
Annetje
Gijsbert
Jacoba
Marretje
Pieter
Helena de
Teuntje van
Johannes van der
Arie van der
Jacob
Neeltje
Petronella Theodora van
Crisje van
Jan van
Tijmetje van
Johannes
Jurrie Fredrik
Jan

Alida
Johanna de
Johanna Maria Sara de
Jannetje van der
Hendrikje
Jacobus

Soort

Vro
Vro
rel
Vro
man
Vro
rel
Vro
Vro
man
man
man
man
man
man
man
man
man
Vro
Vro
man
Vro
Vro
man
rel
Vro
rel
man
man
Vro
Vro
Vro
man
VIo
man
man
rel
Vro
Vro
Vro
Vro
Vro
man

7
17
21
11

8

2
30
10
15
21
17
21
18
18
15
29

5
23
26
11
17
20
18
14
10
22
15

2
26

5

8
10
28
27
16

1
17

= 00 O O 01

Datum

november 1805
april 1806

juni 1804
december 1806
oktober 1801
mei 1806

mei 1803

juli 1806

juli 1802
augustus 1807
december 1807
april 1803
september 1807
oktober 1805
mei 1801

april 1802
november 1801
januari 1805
juli 1800

april 1805
september 1801
april 1804
december 1807
oktober 1800
juli 1806

juni 1804

juli 1802

mei 1806

juli 1800
augustus 1802
mei 1803
september 1801
oktober 1802
augustus 1801
oktober 1806
november 1804
oktober 1806
januari 1807
mei 1803
november 1806
november 1801
oktober 1801
maart 1803



	terug: 


